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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, SANGLI (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001399 104043475300010 ABASO MARUTI MALI Male 26/Jan/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 184.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0003230 104043475300027 VISHWANATH MAHADEV PATIL Male 20/May/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 178.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0003824 104043475300030 SUHEL AYUB MOMIN Male 31/Jul/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 170.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0007255 104043475300053 SATYAJIT SANJAY SALUNKHE Male 03/Nov/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000 WL-Open

5 55CDHS0005741 104289335300024 ABHIJEET ANANT LALE Male 13/Aug/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000 WL-Open

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, SANGLI (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 55CDHS0004803 104094545300111 RUSHIKESH AKASH KAMBLE Male 29/Aug/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 152.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 55CDHS0005493 104043475300045 AJINKYA ASHOK GHADGE Male 08/Apr/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 50CDHS0000081 104043475300001 GANAPATI BHIMANNA SHINGE Male 06/Oct/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, SANGLI (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003925 104043475300031 DIGAMBER MAHADEV TEVARE Male 15/Jun/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 SC

2 55CDHS0002560 104043475300021 NILESH VIJAY KORE Male 18/Nov/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 SC

3 55CDHS0004226 104049735300124 VIKAS RAMESH SHINDE Male 31/Jan/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 SC

4 55CDHS0004152 104339105300122 SAGAR MUKUNDA ATHWALE Male 19/Nov/2003 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 SC

5 55CDHS0004344 104354935300026 AKSHAY YASHVANT KAMBALE Male 21/May/2005 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 SC

6 55CDHS0003005 104043475300025 VINAY ANANDA KADAM Male 01/Dec/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 SC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, SANGLI (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(PT)

1 55CDHS0005610 104049735300168 ADESH SANTOSH LONDHE Male 05/Oct/2004 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000 SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, SANGLI (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(GEN)

1 55CDHS0005254 104354695300076 KUNTIP BABURAO DUKARE Male 02/Jan/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 134.00000 ST

2 55CDHS0005821 104079985300101 RAJIV BABAN POTE Male 21/Sep/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 96.00000 ST

3 55CDHS0001229 104354695300017 MADHAV GANGADHAR BHANDARE Male 01/Aug/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 94.00000 ST

4 55CDHS0004434 104079985300074 SHANKAR PRAKASH KALE Male 01/May/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 92.00000 ST

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, SANGLI (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0004697 104043475300039 AMJADKHAN ABBASSAHEB NADAF Male 25/Jun/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 OBC

2 55CDHS0002060 104043475300016 ASIF SARDAR MUJAWAR Male 20/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 OBC

3 55CDHS0004253 104043475300035 PRATHAMESH SHASHIKANT PORE Male 31/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 OBC

4 55CDHS0004327 104043475300036 RUSHIKESH KRISHNAT JADHAV Male 14/Mar/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 OBC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, SANGLI (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 55CDHS0006775 104043475300049 SACHIN BALASAHEB SAWANT Male 17/Feb/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 120.00000 EWS

2 55CDHS0008024 104043475300056 PRATIK RAJARAM MALI Male 12/Oct/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000 Open Against EWS

3 55CDHS0006940 104043475300051 SUDHIR BHIMRAO PATIL Male 03/Jan/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 110.00000 EWS
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, SANGLI (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0001399 104043475300010 ABASO MARUTI MALI Male 26/Jan/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 184.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0003230 104043475300027 VISHWANATH MAHADEV PATIL Male 20/May/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 178.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0003824 104043475300030 SUHEL AYUB MOMIN Male 31/Jul/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 170.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0004803 104094545300111 RUSHIKESH AKASH KAMBLE Male 29/Aug/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 152.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

5 55CDHS0004697 104043475300039 AMJADKHAN ABBASSAHEB NADAF Male 25/Jun/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 OBC

6 55CDHS0003925 104043475300031 DIGAMBER MAHADEV TEVARE Male 15/Jun/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000 SC

7 55CDHS0005254 104354695300076 KUNTIP BABURAO DUKARE Male 02/Jan/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 134.00000 ST

8 55CDHS0002560 104043475300021 NILESH VIJAY KORE Male 18/Nov/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 SC

9 55CDHS0002060 104043475300016 ASIF SARDAR MUJAWAR Male 20/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 OBC

10 55CDHS0004226 104049735300124 VIKAS RAMESH SHINDE Male 31/Jan/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 SC

11 55CDHS0006775 104043475300049 SACHIN BALASAHEB SAWANT Male 17/Feb/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 120.00000 EWS

12 55CDHS0004152 104339105300122 SAGAR MUKUNDA ATHWALE Male 19/Nov/2003 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 SC

13 55CDHS0004344 104354935300026 AKSHAY YASHVANT KAMBALE Male 21/May/2005 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 SC

14 55CDHS0003005 104043475300025 VINAY ANANDA KADAM Male 01/Dec/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 SC

15 55CDHS0008024 104043475300056 PRATIK RAJARAM MALI Male 12/Oct/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000 Open Against EWS

16 55CDHS0004253 104043475300035 PRATHAMESH SHASHIKANT PORE Male 31/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 OBC

17 55CDHS0006940 104043475300051 SUDHIR BHIMRAO PATIL Male 03/Jan/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 110.00000 EWS

18 55CDHS0004327 104043475300036 RUSHIKESH KRISHNAT JADHAV Male 14/Mar/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 OBC

19 55CDHS0005821 104079985300101 RAJIV BABAN POTE Male 21/Sep/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 96.00000 ST

20 55CDHS0007255 104043475300053 SATYAJIT SANJAY SALUNKHE Male 03/Nov/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000 WL-Open

21 55CDHS0005741 104289335300024 ABHIJEET ANANT LALE Male 13/Aug/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000 WL-Open

22 55CDHS0005493 104043475300045 AJINKYA ASHOK GHADGE Male 08/Apr/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

23 55CDHS0001229 104354695300017 MADHAV GANGADHAR BHANDARE Male 01/Aug/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 94.00000 ST

24 55CDHS0004434 104079985300074 SHANKAR PRAKASH KALE Male 01/May/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 92.00000 ST

25 55CDHS0005610 104049735300168 ADESH SANTOSH LONDHE Male 05/Oct/2004 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000 SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

26 50CDHS0000081 104043475300001 GANAPATI BHIMANNA SHINGE Male 06/Oct/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

27 55CDHS0001031 104043475300007 BABAR RAOSO SUBRAO Male 01/Sep/1982 Open (Unreserved) Yes 88.00000

28 55CDHS0006393 104094545300133 DHANANJAY SUDAM MAGADUM Male 11/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 88.00000

29 55CDHS0000246 104354935300001 VIJAY SHAM SHINGE Male 21/Oct/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

30 55CDHS0005324 104094545300123 ASHWINKUMAR MARUTI BOBHATE Male 13/Feb/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

31 55CDHS0002952 104079985300047 BHAGWAT TUKARAM BHISE Male 19/Jun/2003 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

32 55CDHS0003015 104043475300026 SAMIR RAJU SHAIKH Male 21/Aug/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

33 55CDHS0001270 104354935300007 SACHIN MALHARI ZENDE Male 20/Apr/1980 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 76.00000

34 55CDHS0006919 104043475300050 VIVEK ANNASAHEB SADAMATE Male 17/Dec/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000

35 55CDHS0000236 104355035300004 DNYANESHWAR RAMCHANDRA 

TAYWADE

Male 10/Jan/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 72.00000

36 55CDHS0000744 104043475300005 DIPAK LAXMAN PAWAR Male 30/Jan/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 66.00000

37 55CDHS0007836 104094545300145 BHUSHAN DATTATRAY MALI Male 15/Oct/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 62.00000
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